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Floor Suite Department Last Name First Name Phone Email

2 & 3 200 University Information Services Morain Lauren 303-860-4171 lauren.morain@cu.edu
2 & 3 200 University Information Services Ramirez Paula 303-860-4164 paula.ramirez@cu.edu

4 400 Employee Services Bannister Jacqueline 303-860-4291 jacqueline.bannister@cu.edu
4 400 Employee Services Bermudez Savannah 303-860-6119 savannah.bermudez@cu.edu
4 400 Employee Services Fukuhara Erica 303-860-6126 erica.fukuhara@cu.edu
4 400 Employee Services Tharp Rebecka 303-860-4200 rebecka.tharp@cu.edu
5 500 Procurement Service Center Cox Tahlya 303-764-3444 tahlya.cox@cu.edu
6 600 Internal Audit Brooks Ginger 303-837-2195 ginger.brooks@cu.edu
6 600 Office of the Treasurer Nakahama Elizabeth 303-837-2131 elizabeth.nakahama@cu.edu
6 600 Office of the University Controller Truesdale Kris 303-837-2152 kris.truesdale@cu.edu
7 725 CU Foundation Liljenberg Kathleen 303-813-7953 kathleen.liljenberg@cufund.org
7 725 CU Foundation Norman Bridget 303-813-7907 bridget.norman@cufund.org
7 700 Risk Management Brodnik Paul 303-860-5673 paul.brodnik@cu.edu
7 700 Risk Management Fabis Lyndsey 303-860-5682 lyndsey.fabis@cu.edu
7 700 University Counsel Knutson Krystal 303-860-5691 krystal.knutson@cu.edu
7 700 University Counsel Sanchez Angela 303-860-5659 angela.sanchez@cu.edu
8 800 Office of the President Roberts Cari 303-860-5628 cari.roberts@cu.edu
8 800 Office of the President Foster Jackie 303-860-5661 jacqueline.foster@cu.edu
8 800 Real Estate Services Money Linda 303-860-6110 linda.money@cu.edu
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